
SPECIFICATION SHEET

Carpet Details
Range Name:			  Concept Living
DESIGN REFERENCE:	 CONL
Pile Weight: /

Total Weight: /
Width: 3m & 4m

Wear Layer: 0.2mm
Total Thickness: 2.8mm
Origin: 	 EEC		  TOG: /
Suitability: Heavy Domestic. Wear Warranty: 7yrs

Locations
Lounge
Dining Room
Hall/Passage
Bedroom
Stairs
Kitchen

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

	
Yes

No

No

Design/Colours
Riven Slate
Cotton Limestone
Polished Limestone
Mahoney Blue
Tumbled Limestone
Aged Oak

Number
599
502
503
574
582
846

Umber Oak
Beachcomber Oak
Warm Oak
Nordic Oak
Frozen Oak
Harbour Oak Dark Grey

593
537
T57
T51
T71
598

Harbour Oak Grey
Eiger Oak Grey
Grey Panneau
Platinum Chevron
Smoked Chevron

594
892
585
586
583

Images & Colour Palettes

CARPETLINE DIRECT | PARK VIEW ROAD EAST HARTLEPOOL
Tel: +441429 892500   Email: sales@carpetlinedirect.co.uk   

Web:  www.carpetlinedirect.co.uk
Co. Reg: 3120403

Bathroom Yes

Pile Content: /

Backing: PVC

Riven Slate 599 Cotton Limestone 502 Polished Limestone 503 Mahoney Blue 574 Tumbled Limestone 582

Aged Oak 846 Umber Oak 593 Beachcomer Oak 537 Warm Oak T57 Nordic Oak T51

Design/Colours
Argento 
Tasso Tile
Nero Slate

Number
597
597
599
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Frozen Oak T71 Harbour Oak Dark Grey 598 Harbour Oak Grey 594 Eiger Oak Grey 892 Grey Panneau 585

Platinum Chevron 586 Smoked Chevron 583 Argento 597 Tasso Tile 597 Nero Slate 599


